

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005

CC 10362

(From the judgment and order dated 17.01.2005 in First Appeal No.1560/1998
of the High Court of

Judicature for Andhra Pradesh at Hyderabad)

MD. MOHAMOOD PASHA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE REVENUE DIVISIONAL OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 18/11/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash Tyagi, Adv.

Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated that certain documents which were
already before the Courts below are to be placed on record.

Permission granted to bring them on record within two weeks.

Adjourned by two weeks.

rwal)

(K.K. Chawla)

(Vijay Agga

ter

Court Master

Court Mas