

(In Chamber)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005

CC 10362/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2005 in FA No. 1560/1998 of The  
HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

MD. MOHAMOOD PASHA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE REVENUE DIVISIONAL OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default dt.21.12.2006)

(With I.A. No.2/06 -appln. for C/d in filing addl. documents)

Date: 23/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner(s ) Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

ditional I.A. No. 2 is allowed. Delay condoned in filing additional documents.

Madhu Bala

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master