

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7 2 5 2 / 2 0 0 7

MD. MOHAMOOD PA S H A & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

T H E R E V E N U E D I V I S I O N A L O F F I C E R & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 23 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 9 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. P . Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri, Adv.  
Mr S Udaya Ku m a r Sagar, Adv.  
Ms Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Mr Shwetank Saila kw al, Adv.  
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co ,Adv  
Mr Arunabh Chowdhury, Adv.  
Mr Arijit Bhau mi k, Adv.  
Mr Anupa m Lal Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete on respondent Nos. 1 to 3.

The learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that he will  
be filing the affidavit with proof of dasti service in respect of  
respondent No.4 within a week.

List again on 6.2. 2 0 0 9 .  
(M.P. B H A D R A N )  
Registr ar

hj